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Appendix H-1. Permit History/ID Number Changes


�___________________________________________________________________________________________________________


Permit History (for tracking purposes):








E.U.


ID No�



Description�



Permit No.�



Issue Date�



Expiration Date�



Extended Date1,2�



Revised Date(s)�
�
-003�
Fossil Fuel Steam Generator #5�
AO13-173751�
02/27/90�
02/22/95�
08/14/96�
04/19/90, 08/02/93�
�
-004�
Fossil Fuel Steam Generator #6�
AO13-173753�
02/26/90�
02/22/95�
08/14/96�
04/19/90, 08/02/93�
�



___________________________________________________________________________________________________________


(if applicable) ID Number Changes (for tracking purposes):





From:  Facility ID No.:  50DAD130001





To:  Facility ID No.:  0250001





___________________________________________________________________________________________________________





Notes:


1 - AO permit(s) automatic extension(s) in Rule 62-210.300(2)(a)3.a., F.A.C., effective 03/21/96.


2 - AC permit(s) automatic extension(s) in Rule 62-213.420(1)(a)4., F.A.C., effective 03/20/96.


{Rule 62-213.420(1)(b)2., F.A.C., effective 03/20/96, allows Title V Sources to operate under existing valid permits}
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